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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

60507918
60511622
82480099
82387676
82392503
82421632
82480099
82387676
82392503
82460439
9939556

9946817

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE
MEYLE
MAPCO
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG
TRISCAN

RTS

RUVILLE
MOOG

MOOG

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

0280552
1202048
12556
12556
15160200003
15160200003
19007
20346
20346
74710002
85001582
9100160
915803
FIES3156
FIES3156
FTR4265
G1021
JTE135
JTE135
QR2405S
TA1164
TA1164
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